10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

Position

General Manager
District Engineer

Director Of Administrative
Services

Accounting Supervisor
O&M Supervisor

Senior Civil Engineer
Water Resources Manager

Human Resources/Customer
Relations Manager

Laboratory Supervisor

Executive Assistant/Clerk Of
Board

O&M Manager

It Administrator

System Operator Il

System Operator |l

System Operator Il - Cross
Connection Control Specialist

System Operator Il

Cs/Billing Supervisor
System Operator I

Water Conservation Specialist
Il

System Operator Il

Associate Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Department

Administration
Engineering

Finance

Finance

Operations &
Maintenance

Engineering
Water Resources

Administration

Laboratory

Administration

Operations &
Maintenance

Administration

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Customer Service

Operations &
Maintenance

Conservation

Operations &
Maintenance

Engineering

Total Wages

$209,386
$170,144
$157,713

$155,530
$136,938

$131,983
$122,415
$121,846

$120,184
$117,194

$110,619

$107,555
$107,427

$102,184

$100,513

$99,327

$98,281
$95,341

$95,017

$94,117

$90,833

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$72,789
$38,518
$35,546

$28,202
$31,877

$32,480
$43,893
$28,250

$29,497
$27,990

$36,569

$19,196
$30,570

$46,624

$46,159

$45,113

$38,202
$46,082

$25,772

$25,856

$18,065



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

System Operator I

System Operator I

System Operator Il

System Operator I

Accountant |

Customer Service
Representative Il

Administrative Assistant
Engineering Technician

Maintenance Worker

Customer Service
Representative I

Hr/Risk Administrator

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Meter Reader
Meter Reader

System Operator |

Customer Service
Representative |

Accounting Technician

Bookkeeper

Water Conservation Specialist |l
Accounting Technician
Meter Reader

Intern

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

San Lucas County Water
District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Finance

Customer Service

Engineering
Engineering

Operations &
Maintenance

Customer Service

Administration

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service

Operations &
Maintenance

Customer Service

Finance

Water Sewer

Conservation
Finance
Customer Service

Laboratory

$90,567

$90,427

$90,271

$88,957

$88,524
$77,430

$71,861
$71.457
$59,720

$59,300

$52,847
$47,949

$47,057

$43,861
$35,911
$34,073

$20,571

$19,541
$13,440

$12,681
$11,753
$8,657
$7,553

$37,304

$36,884

$45,787

$45,530

$44,767
$23,953

$43,679
$16,643
$32,700

$15,625

$18,315
$14,917

$14,874

$27,365
$34,309
$16,146

$0

$11,937
$0

$3,932
$858
$4,546
$0



45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.

56.

57.

Intern

Meter Reader

Director
Director
Director
Director
Intern

Director
Intern

Director

Director

Director

Director

Marina Coast Water District

San Lucas County Water
District

Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District
Marina Coast Water District

San Lucas County Water
District

San Lucas County Water
District

San Lucas County Water
District

San Lucas County Water
District

Conservation

Water

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Laboratory

Board Of Directors
Conservation

Water Sewer

Water Sewer

Water Sewer

Water Sewer

$3,252
$2,685

$800
$800
$800
$700
$665
$650
$546

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



