	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Marina Coast Water District	Administration	\$209,386	\$72,789
2.	District Engineer		Marina Coast Water District	Engineering	\$170,144	\$38,518
3.	Director Of Administrative Services		Marina Coast Water District	Finance	\$157,713	\$35,546
4.	Accounting Supervisor		Marina Coast Water District	Finance	\$155,530	\$28,202
5.	O&M Supervisor		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$136,938	\$31,877
6.	Senior Civil Engineer		Marina Coast Water District	Engineering	\$131,983	\$32,480
7.	Water Resources Manager		Marina Coast Water District	Water Resources	\$122,415	\$43,893
8.	Human Resources/Customer Relations Manager		Marina Coast Water District	Administration	\$121,846	\$28,250
9.	Laboratory Supervisor		Marina Coast Water District	Laboratory	\$120,184	\$29,497
10.	Executive Assistant/Clerk Of Board		Marina Coast Water District	Administration	\$117,194	\$27,990
11.	O&M Manager		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$110,619	\$36,569
12.	It Administrator		Marina Coast Water District	Administration	\$107,555	\$19,196
13.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$107,427	\$30,570
14.	System Operator III		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$102,184	\$46,624
15.	System Operator II - Cross Connection Control Specialist		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$100,513	\$46,159
16.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$99,327	\$45,113
17.	Cs/Billing Supervisor		Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$98,281	\$38,202
18.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$95,341	\$46,082
19.	Water Conservation Specialist		Marina Coast Water District	Conservation	\$95,017	\$25,772
20.	System Operator II		Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$94,117	\$25,856
21.	Associate Engineer		Marina Coast Water District	Engineering	\$90,833	\$18,065

44.	Intern	Marina Coast Water District	Laboratory	\$7,553	\$0
43.	Meter Reader	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$8,657	\$4,546
42.	Accounting Technician	Marina Coast Water District	Finance	\$11,753	\$858
41.	Water Conservation Specialist II	Marina Coast Water District	Conservation	\$12,681	\$3,932
40.	Bookkeeper	San Lucas County Water District	Water Sewer	\$13,440	\$0
39.	Accounting Technician	Marina Coast Water District	Finance	\$19,541	\$11,937
38.	Customer Service Representative I	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$20,571	\$0
37.	System Operator I	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$34,073	\$16,146
36.	Meter Reader	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$35,911	\$34,309
35.	Meter Reader	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$43,861	\$27,365
34.	Customer Service Representative II	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$47,057	\$14,874
33.	Customer Service Representative II	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$47,949	\$14,917
32.	Hr/Risk Administrator	Marina Coast Water District	Administration	\$52,847	\$18,315
31.	Customer Service Representative II	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$59,300	\$15,625
30.	Maintenance Worker	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$59,720	\$32,700
29.	Engineering Technician	Marina Coast Water District	Engineering	\$71,457	\$16,643
28.	Administrative Assistant	Marina Coast Water District	Engineering	\$71,861	\$43,679
27.	Customer Service Representative II	Marina Coast Water District	Customer Service	\$77,430	\$23,953
26.	Accountant I	Marina Coast Water District	Finance	\$88,524	\$44,767
25.	System Operator II	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$88,957	\$45,530
24.	System Operator II	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$90,271	\$45,787
23.	System Operator II	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$90,427	\$36,884
22.	System Operator II	Marina Coast Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$90,567	\$37,304

45.	Intern	Marina Coast Water District	Conservation	\$3,252	\$0
46.	Meter Reader	San Lucas County Water District	Water	\$2,685	\$0
47.	Director	Marina Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$800	\$0
48.	Director	Marina Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$800	\$0
49.	Director	Marina Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$800	\$0
50.	Director	Marina Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$700	\$0
51.	Intern	Marina Coast Water District	Laboratory	\$665	\$0
52.	Director	Marina Coast Water District	Board Of Directors	\$650	\$0
53.	Intern	Marina Coast Water District	Conservation	\$546	\$0
54.	Director	San Lucas County Water District	Water Sewer	\$0	\$0
55.	Director	San Lucas County Water District	Water Sewer	\$0	\$0
56.	Director	San Lucas County Water District	Water Sewer	\$0	\$0
57.	Director	San Lucas County Water District	Water Sewer	\$0	\$0